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SPARE PARTS SECTION

The following section covers the spare parts diagrams and lists that were current at the time 
this manual was originally printed. Due to continuous improvements of the machine, changes 
may be made at any time without notification. 

HOW TO ORDER SPARE PARTS

1.	 Have your machines model number, serial number & date of manufacture on hand, 	
	 these can be found on the specification plate mounted on the machine
2.  	 A scanned copy of your parts list/diagram with required spare part/s identified
3. 	 Go to www.machineryhouse.com.au/contactus and fill out the enquiry form attaching a      	
	 copy of scanned parts list.

DRAWING 
NO.

MANF. PART 
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY PART TYPE CODE

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

7NG-04D
7SJAD04-12D
7SJAD06-15D
7040-960017
7040-960004
7104-960001

7NA-06D
7WF-06D
7WS-06B

7SACD04-12D
7SJAA04-10D
7102-960002
7036-960001
7047-960001
7SJAD05-16D

7WF-05D
7WS-05B
7NA-05D

7SJAD05-12D
7WO-05D

7010-960005
7040-960006
7163-960003
7163-960001
7070-960001
7035-960002
7040-960001
7060-960001
7017-960001
7040-960002
7040-960003
7040-960013

Hex Nut

Pan Head Screw

Pan Head Screw

Air Box Front Cover

Gride Plate

Air Guide

Hex Nut

Flat Washer

Lock Washer

Socket Head Cap Screw

Self Tapping Screw

Air Box

Handle

Handle Bracket

Pan Head Screw

Flat Washer

Lock Washer

Hex Nut

Pan Head Screw

Tooth Lock Washer

Wire-2
Gride Plate

Inner Pocket Filter

Electostatic Outer Filter

Rubber Foot

Remote Control Label

Remote Control Top Cover

Battery

Spring

Remote Control Bottom Cover

Battery Cover

Remote Control PCB

12
5
6
1
1
1
6
6
6
8

10
1
1
1
2
3
3
6
1
2
1
1
1
1
4
1
1
2
1
1
1
1

M4
M4X12
M6X15

A3
266X140X1

A3
M6
Φ6
Φ6

M4X12
ST4X10

A3
PA6+GF30
PA6+GF30

M5X16
Φ5
Φ5
M5

M5X12
Φ5

18AWG
251X428

421x241x160
421x241x45

AA

GB/T6170-2000
GB/T818-2000
GB/T818-2000

95922

95922
GB/T6170-2000

GB/T96-1985
GB/T93-1987

GB/T70.2-2000
GB/T845-1985

95922

GB/T818-2000
GB/T95-1985
GB/T93-1987

GB/T6170-2000
GB/T818-2000

GB/T862.1-1987
355mm
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NO. DESCRIPTION QTY PART TYPE CODE

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

7007-960005
7112-960003
7SJAD05-20D
7031-960004
7031-960004
7111-960002
7035-960032
7SEAB03-18D
7040-960007
7SJAB04-14D
7070-960002
7040-960014
7031-960001
7010-960004
7043-960001
7097-960001
7097-960001
7SJAD04-10D
7064-960001
7143-960001

7NG-05D
7SFDD05-25D
7097-960001
7110-960003
7008-960002

7WO-04D
7031-960002
7038-960001
7049-960001

7ND-06D
7049-960003
7049-960002

7SQAD06-12D

Power Cord

Strain Relief

Pan Head Screw

Fuse Holder

Fuse Holder Cap

Fuse

Control Panel Label

Flat Head Tap Screw

Switch Box Cover

Self Tapping Screw

Insulation Washer

Circuit Board

Switch Box

Wire-1
Fan Wheel

Fan Housing Cover-L
Fan housing Cover-M

Pan Head Screw

Rubber Spacer

Large Washer

Nylon Insert Lock Nut

Hex Cap Screw

Fan Housing Cover-R
Motor

Capacitor

Tooth Lock Washer

Capacitor Cover

Yellow tube

Eye Bolt

Flange Nut

Hook Chain

Hook Screw

Pan Head Screw

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1

10
4
4
4
4
1
1
1
1
1
6
4
4
4
4
4

1.8M
6P-4

M5X20

UL250V 1A

ST3X18

ST4X14
Φ3 #4170

18AWG

M4X10

Φ5
M5

M5X25

Φ4

M6

M6X12

0.75mmX3

GB/T818-2000

170mm

GB/T818-2000

GB/T96-1985

GB/T5783-2000

3μF±5% 400V
GB/T95-1985

GB/T6177.1-2000

GB/T818-2000
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